Schiitzenverband Sachsen-Anhalt

1. Wettkampftag Luftpistole

09:00 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
12:30 Uhr
14:00 Uhr

09:00 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
12:30 Uhr
14:00 Uhr

GSGi Halle

SV Gardelegen

SV Bad Durrenberg
Groninger SV

Magdeburger SGi

SV Diana Bitterfeld

SV Letzlingen

SV Astoria 90 Wittenberg

2. Wettkampftag Luftpistole

09:00 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
12:30 Uhr
14:00 Uhr

09:00 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
12:30 Uhr
14:00 Uhr

GSGi Halle

SV Gardelegen

SV Astoria 90 Wittenberg
SV Letzlingen

SV Diana Bitterfeld
Magdeburger SGi
SV Bad Durrenberg
Groninger SV

3. Wettkampftag Luftpistole

09:00 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
12:30 Uhr
14:00 Uhr

09:00 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
12:30 Uhr
14:00 Uhr

Magdeburger SGi
SV Diana Bitterfeld
SV Gardelegen
GSGi Halle

SV Letzlingen

SV Astoria 90 Wittenberg
SV Bad Durrenberg
Groninger SV

4. Wettkampftag Luftpistole

10:00 Uhr
10:00 Uhr
11:30 Uhr
11:30 Uhr

SV Bad Durrenberg

SV Astoria 90 Wittenberg
Magdeburger SGi

SV Gardelegen

Verbandsliga
Sachsen-Anhalt 2014/15
- Luftpistole -

Halle

Magdeburg

Wittenberg

Merseburg

Wolmirstedt

Letzlingen

Bitterfeld

12.10.2014

SV Bad Durrenberg
Groninger SV

SV Gardelegen
GSGi Halle

12.10.2014

SV Letzlingen

SV Astoria 90 Wittenberg
SV Diana Bitterfeld
Magdeburger SGi

09.11.2014

SV Astoria 90 Wittenberg
SV Letzlingen

SV Gardelegen

GSGi Halle

09.11.2014

SV Bad Durrenberg
Groninger SV
Magdeburger SGi
SV Diana Bitterfeld

07.12.2014

SV Gardelegen
GSGi Halle

SV Diana Bitterfeld
Magdeburger SGi

07.12.2014

SV Bad Durrenberg
Groninger SV

SV Astoria 90 Wittenberg
SV Letzlingen

11.01.2015
Groninger SV

SV Letzlingen

SV Diana Bitterfeld
GSGi Halle

Barleben, 30.09.2014



